
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 
2017

2018
2.08.21 Monday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
3.08.21 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head 2017 3.08.21 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology 

3
Dr. Shivani Bansal Assistant Professor 

2017

2018
4.08.21 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head 2017 5.08.21 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion - -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 2017 5.08.21 Thursday 2 pm to 4 pm - Respiratory System -

5 Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 
2017

2018
6.08.21 Friday 9 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving Test 

- -

6 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 
2017

2018
9.08.21 Monday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History taking, past 

history taking including 

development  
- -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
10.08.21 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Birth History 

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head 2017 10.08.21 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology 

8 Dr. Shivani Bansal Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
11.08.21 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm Feeding Immunization 

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head
2017

2018
12.08.21 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of System

Examination Respiratory CNS 
- -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 2017 12.08.21 Thursday 2 pm to 4 pm - Respiratory System -

11 Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 
2017

2018
13.08.21 Friday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of General 

Examination - -

Dr. Renu Yadav Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
14.08.21 Saturday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of General 

Examination - -

Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2017 14.08.21 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Nephrology

Dr. Vivek Chaudhary Senior Resident 2018 14.08.21 Saturday 2 pm to 4 pm - Immunization -

13 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 
2017

2018
16.08.21 Monday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -

14 Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
17.08.21 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -

15 Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head 2017 17.08.21 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology 

16 Dr. Shivani Bansal Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
18.08.21 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -
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Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head
2017

2018
19.08.21 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 2017 19.08.21 Thursday 2 pm to 4 pm - Respiratory System -

18 Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 
2017

2018
20.08.21 Friday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

- -

Dr. Renu Yadav Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
21.08.21 Saturday 9 am to 12 pm Ward Leaving Test 

- -

Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2017 21.08.21 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Nephrology

Dr. Vivek Chaudhary Senior Resident 2018 21.08.21 Saturday 2 pm to 4 pm - Nutrition -

20 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2017

2018
22.08.21 Monday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of History taking, past 

history taking including 

development  - -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
23.08.21 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Birth History 

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head 2017 24.08.21 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology 

22 Dr. Shivani Bansal Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
25.08.21 Wednesday 9 am to 12 pm Feeding Immunization 

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head
2017

2018
26.08.21 Thursday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of System

Examination Respiratory CNS 
- -

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 2017 26.08.21 Thursday 2 pm to 4 pm - Respiratory System -

24 Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 
2017

2018
27.08.21 Friday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of General 

Examination - -

Dr. Renu Yadav Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
28.08.21 Saturday 9 am to 12 pm

Revision of General 

Examination - -

Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 2017 28.08.21 Saturday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Nephrology

Dr. Vivek Chaudhary Senior Resident 2018 28.08.21 Saturday 2 pm to 4 pm - Nutrition -

26 Dr. Sangita Singhal Professor 
2017

2018
30.08.21 Monday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr. Shekhar Sharma Assistant Professor 
2017

2018
31.08.21 Tuesday 9 am to 12 pm Case Discussion

Dr. Manish Agrawal Professor  & Head 2017 31.08.21 Tuesday 12 pm to 1 pm - - Neonatology 
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